Edition : 4th

Date : 28/11/1993
Venue : HLRA, Harwell
Last Years Final : (1992) Pete Lee (Oxon) beat Dave Cook (Sussex)

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Eileen Britton
Round 2

Bill Trinder

Joe Brown

Jack Lockyer
Simon Oldfield
Dennis Barefield
Alan Hoff
Harold Driver
Don Stillman
Mick Nichol
Pete Lee

John Fullager
Dave Collins
Connie Cooke
Gary Trussler
Charlie Gildersleve
Ron Britton
Round 3

Bill Trinder

Jack Lockyer
Dennis Barefield
Harold Driver
Mick Nichol
John Fullager
Connie Cooke
Charlie Gildersleve
Quarter Finals
Bill Trinder
Dennis Barefield
Mick Nichol
Connie Cooke
Semi Finals

Bill Trinder

Mick Nichol
Final

Bill Trinder

Bill Trinder (Berks)
Mick Nichol (Kent)
John Fullager (Kent)

Berks 1,540
Berks 4,590
Berks 5,540
Hants 3,330
Hants 7,150
Berks 2,300
Hants 5,570
Kent 2,400
Wilts 3,720
Kent 7,840
Oxon 5,790
Kent 14,070
Hants 3,400
Oxon 6,680
Berks 7,870
Bucks 2,170
Berks 2,500
Berks 4,240
Hants 3,810
Berks 6,860
Kent 3,980
Kent 8,710
Kent 12,280
Oxon 7,210
Bucks 3,150
Berks 8,750
Berks 790
Kent 5,740
Oxon 4,510
Berks 2,130
Kent 5,860
Berks 10,140

1,970

5,060
1,870
12,380
620
5,670
1,910
3,890
11,220
5,600
14,920
13,890
6,360
3,260
5,240
9,070
2,940

10,400
2,410
4,260
5,190

13,000

18,390
2,690
4,220

6,040
8,370
11,590
5,240

6,810
10,500

5,140

18,390

3,510

9,650
7,410
15,710
7,770
7,970
7,480
6,290
14,940
13,440
20,710
27,960
9,760
9,940
13,110
11,240
5,440

14,640
6,220
11,120
9,170
21,710
30,670
9,900
7,370

14,790
9,160
17,330
9,750

8,940
16,360

15,280

Ann Green

Derek Payne
Eileen Britton
Brian Dawkins
Sam Goddard
Robbie Pocock
lan Young
Joyce Mannell
June Meek
Ted Dunkley
Pete Ashby
Art Collins
J.Davies

Reg Mannell
Gerry Whatling
Aileene Dunne
George Fannen

Joe Brown
Simon Oldfield
Alan Hoff

Don Stillman
Pete Lee

Dave Collins
Gary Trussler
Ron Britton

Jack Lockyer
Harold Driver
John Fullager
Charlie Gildersleve

Dennis Barefield
Connie Cooke

Mick Nichol

AEBBA OVER 50's 1993

Kent

Oxon
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Hants
Berks
Northants
Bucks
Hants
Berks
Hants
Berks
Northants
Northants

Berks
Hants
Hants
Wilts

Oxon

Hants
Berks
Berks

Hants
Kent
Kent
Bucks

Berks
Oxon

Kent

2,870

2,510

690
7,510
1,480
1,410
1,980
1,050

3,510
3,620

630
1,030

900
2,330
3,740
1,710

9,050
3,100
3,230
2,780
5,260

130
4,850
3,730

2,770
4,220
8,350
1,870

5,920
3,460

80

540

3,850
5,990
1,790
4,710
5,540
1,900

200

810
5,650

1,320
1,690
8,170
3,970

430
1,360

2,790
3,010
1,450
1,630

3,010
500

80
1,410

160

2,260
750

6,830

3,410

6,360
6,680
9,300
6,190
6,950
3,880
1,250

810
9,160
3,620
1,950
2,720
9,070
6,300
4,170
3,070

9,050
5,890
6,240
4,230
6,890

130
7,860
4,230

2,850
5,630
8,350
2,030

8,180
4,210

6,910

RANKING POINTS - N/A
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Player

Bill Trinder
Mick Nichol
Dennis Barefield
Connie Cooke
Jack Lockyer
Harold Driver
John Fullager
Charlie Gildersleve
Joe Brown
Simon Oldfield
Alan Hoff

Don Stillman
Pete Lee

Dave Collins
Gary Trussler
Ron Britton
Eileen Britton
Derek Payne
Brian Dawkins
Sam Goddard
Robbie Pocock
lan Young
Joyce Mannell
June Meek

Ted Dunkley
Pete Ashby

Art Collins
J.Davies

Reg Mannell
Gerry Whatling
Aileene Dunne
George Fannen
Ann Green

High Breaks
Men

Player

John Fullager
Pete Lee

John Fullager
John Fullager
Jack Lockyer
Mick Nichol

County

Matches Won

Berks
Kent
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Kent
Kent
Bucks
Berks
Hants
Hants
Wilts
Oxon
Hants
Berks
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Oxon
Berks
Berks
Hants
Berks
Northants
Bucks
Hants
Berks
Hants
Berks
Northants
Northants
Kent

County
Kent
Oxon
Kent
Kent
Hants
Kent
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Round
R2
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2

Break
18,390
14,920
13,580
13,260
10,620

9,640
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